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Luftpistole in Baumgartenberg am 21.03.2015

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 238 Frau Grassner Petra Schlierbach 93.3 92.5 97.0 96.9 -   -   379.7
2. 239 Frau Steinkleibl Iris Lichtenberg 92.2 99.2 95.5 92.3 -   -   379.2
3. 237 Frau Baumgartner Marg. Lichtenberg 91.3 95.4 90.8 90.0 -   -   367.5

Herren

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 231 Herr Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 101.1 101.2 100.4 98.3 96.4 94.9 592.3
2. 229 Herr Haslinger Klaus Lichtenberg 90.4 96.5 96.8 98.3 90.8 90.2 563.0
3. 243 Herr Brandstätter Erw. Waldhausen 90.0 96.6 88.8 94.7 93.7 91.8 555.6
4. 234 Herr Wögerbauer Patrik Baumgartenberg 89.7 95.7 85.8 94.1 90.6 90.7 546.6
5. 230 Herr Ricker Andreas Waldhausen 88.0 88.8 91.6 97.3 89.7 89.2 544.6
6. 236 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 81.0 87.9 84.1 88.5 96.0 96.5 534.0
7. 233 Herr Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 86.6 85.3 86.2 79.9 87.3 80.7 506.0
8. 232 Herr Leistner Marcel Pötting 82.3 89.2 80.3 80.7 81.3 79.9 493.7

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 228 Herr Kamptner Wolfgang Naarn 95.0 94.4 97.8 92.0 -   -   379.2
2. 226 Herr Danzer Martin Eberstalzell 94.7 94.6 94.7 95.0 -   -   379.0
3. 223 Herr Undeutsch Johann Waldhausen 90.5 95.6 93.0 96.3 -   -   375.4
4. 227 Herr Bodingbauer St. Wartberg 94.9 94.6 92.9 89.9 -   -   372.3
5. 217 Herr Moser Hermann Schlierbach 89.2 90.5 93.0 95.2 -   -   367.9
6. 216 Herr Brandstätter Fr. Waldhausen 94.4 87.3 91.4 90.1 -   -   363.2
7. 222 Herr Greifeneder Herb. Wartberg 90.5 94.1 87.5 86.0 -   -   358.1
8. 221 Herr Fraundorfer Franz Naarn 85.6 91.0 88.6 90.1 -   -   355.3
9. 220 Herr Spitzbart Fr. Schlierbach 87.1 86.5 89.9 90.4 -   -   353.9

10. 224 Herr Brandstetter Gerh. Naarn 90.2 89.0 85.7 85.9 -   -   350.8
11. 225 Herr Greifeneder Gerh. Wartberg 88.9 81.8 77.7 92.1 -   -   340.5



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 208 Herr Obert Stefan Schlierbach 93.0 99.0 92.8 93.6 -   -   378.4
2. 207 Herr Berger Georg Braunau 92.7 91.9 96.7 95.6 -   -   376.9
3. 206 Herr Paireder Eduard Naarn 93.6 93.4 93.2 94.5 -   -   374.7
4. 214 Herr Atteneder Anton Naarn 95.1 96.4 93.4 87.1 -   -   372.0
5. 212 Herr Degen Werner Lichtenberg 93.0 94.7 94.3 87.8 -   -   369.8
6. 209 Herr Plattner Leopold Schlierbach 96.2 93.4 89.0 87.5 -   -   366.1
7. 213 Herr Brandstätter Rud. Waldhausen 89.5 92.6 95.8 87.2 -   -   365.1
8. 205 Herr Nusime Hubert Naarn 88.4 88.5 89.1 90.2 -   -   356.2
9. 211 Herr Staller Josef Braunau 84.8 90.3 89.6 89.7 -   -   354.4

10. 215 Herr Sperrer Gerhard Schlierbach 86.8 89.9 85.2 90.2 -   -   352.1
11. 240 Herr Wiesinger Robert Bachmanning 84.7 79.3 94.7 84.4 -   -   343.1
12. 210 Herr Kronberger Kurt Braunau 74.5 80.9 81.5 84.4 -   -   321.3

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 241 Herr Sterrer Peter Bachmanning 94.5 94.0 95.4 96.5 -   -   380.4
2. 202 Herr Baumgartner Karl-H. Lichtenberg 91.5 90.7 92.5 90.8 -   -   365.5
3. 203 Herr Klutsch Wilhelm Schlierbach 88.8 89.6 91.5 94.3 -   -   364.2
4. 204 Herr Litschmann Alois Lichtenberg 90.6 88.0 84.0 85.8 -   -   348.4
5. 201 Herr Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 75.0 83.0 79.1 78.0 -   -   315.1
6. 242 Herr Lindner Rupert Naarn 75.4 74.5 77.1 78.9 -   -   305.9

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Lichtenberg 1 1128.7
Herr Haslinger Klaus 382.0
Frau Steinkleibl Iris 379.2
Baumgartner Margarete 367.5

2. Naarn 1 1125.9
Herr Kamptner Wolfgang 379.2
Herr Paireder Eduard 374.7
Herr Atteneder Anton 372.0

3. Schlierbach 2 1110.5
Herr Obert Stefan 378.4
Herr Moser Hermann 367.9
Herr Klutsch Wilhelm 364.2

4. Waldhausen 1 1104.3
Herr Undeutsch Johann 375.4
Herr Ricker Andreas 365.7
Herr Brandstätter Franz 363.2



5. Schlierbach 1 1099.7
Frau Grassner Petra 379.7
Herr Plattner Leopold 366.1
Spitzbart Friedrich 353.9

6. Lichtenberg 2 1083.7
Herr Degen Werner 369.8
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 365.5
Herr Litschmann Alois 348.4

7. Wartberg 1 1070.9
Herr Bodingbauer Stefan 372.3
Greifeneder Herbert 358.1
Greifeneder Gerhard 340.5

8. Naarn 2 1062.3
Herr Nusime Hubert 356.2
Herr Fraundorfer Franz 355.3
Brandstetter Gerhard 350.8

9. Braunau 1 1052.6
Herr Berger Georg 376.9
Herr Staller Josef 354.4
Herr Kronberger Kurt 321.3

10. Baumgartenberg 1 1044.8
Herr Wögerbauer Patrik 365.3
Herr Peneder Daniel 341.5
Herr Riepert Walter 338.0


